
                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                      COTTON PATCH RUN at TEXAS BOYS RANCH
                             February 13,2010

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

4 MILE

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Lucas Morris        17 LUBBOCK         TX   25:23  6:21   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 JACOB THOMAS          12 LUBBOCK         TX   32:30  
8:08   10 
    2    21 ANTHONY GONZALEZ      11 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   33:37  
8:25    9 
    3    88 DEVIN COBBS           10 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   50:07 
12:32    8 
    4    90 BEN MILLER            11 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   50:17 
12:35    7 
    5    95 ZACH GARZA             9 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   52:58 
13:15    6 
    6    96 MALACHI PEPPERS        9 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   54:17 
13:35    5 
    7    99 DAQUAN FRAZIER         7 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   54:36 
13:39    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   100 JORDON MOSS           13 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   54:45 
13:42   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 TIMOTHY PEIKERT       16 LUBBOCK         TX   26:32  
6:38   10 
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    2     8 PHILPPE DENTINO       18 LUBBOCK         TX   28:40  
7:10    9 
    3    12 Devyn Pratt           16 LUBBOCK         TX   31:56  
7:59    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 JOSIAH SCULLY         22 LUBBOCK         TX   29:17  
7:20   10 
    2    48 Andrew Husband        24 LUBBOCK         TX   38:13  
9:34    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 DARROL SAWYER         25 LUBBOCK         TX   32:59  
8:15   10 
    2    20 Ben Boston            25 LUBBOCK         TX   33:26  
8:22    9 
    3    36 ROBERT LAIN           29 LUBBOCK         TX   36:03  
9:01    8 
    4    60 Brandon Berkshire     26 LUBBOCK         TX   39:32  
9:53    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 ROBERT BALDREE        34 LUBBOCK         TX   32:34  
8:09   10 
    2    22 Petar Grozdanov       32 LUBBOCK         TX   33:47  
8:27    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Shannon Anderson      38 LUBBOCK         TX   27:42  
6:56   10 
    2     9 Eddy Morelock         38 LUBBOCK         TX   29:15  
7:19    9 
    3    14 JOHN JAMESON          36 LUBBOCK         TX   32:21  
8:06    8 
    4    18 RUSSEL CARTER         39 LUBBOCK         TX   32:54  
8:14    7 
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    5    35 CHRIS ABERES          35 LUBBOCK         TX   36:02  
9:01    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 BRETT PEIKERT         42 LUBBOCK         TX   27:20  
6:50   10 
    2    13 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAB    42 LUBBOCK         TX   31:59  
8:00    9 
    3    55 Troy Pratt            43 LUBBOCK         TX   38:55  
9:44    8 
    4    93 JAMES LAYMAN          43 HERFORD         TX   50:34 
12:39    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    63 MARK SMITH            45 LUBBOCK         TX   39:58 
10:00   10 
    2    75 JAMES PREISS          49 LUBBOCK         TX   43:01 
10:46    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Epi Aguirre           51 LUBBOCK         TX   27:30  
6:53   10 
    2     6 JERRY DWYER           50 LUBBOCK         TX   27:35  
6:54    9 
    3    11 David Doyle           51 LUBBOCK         TX   31:52  
7:58    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 LUIS CARDENAS         58 LUBBOCK         TX   34:12  
8:33   10 
    2    29 David Weaver          58 LUBBOCK         TX   34:57  
8:45    9 
    3    31 Fred Weber            58 GRAND JNCTN     CO   35:27  
8:52    8 
    4    44 Dan Hilario           59 LUBBOCK         TX   37:36  
9:24    7 
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    5    76 Wayne Sullivan        59 LUBBOCK         TX   43:20 
10:50    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 GORDEN JENKINS        69 AMARILLO        TX   36:44  
9:11   10 
    2    68 JIM HARRIS            67 HOBBS           NM   42:12 
10:33    9 
    3    97 Rick Lampe            65 LUBBOCK         TX   54:20 
13:35    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    53 Bill Felton           75 LUBBOCK         TX   38:52  
9:43   10 

                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
PTS 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 DAMON PROVENCE      59 SUDAN           TX   35:30   28:48  
10 
    2 Shaun Fant          41 LUBBOCK         TX   33:47   31:42   
9
    3 Gilbert Davila      41 FRIONA          TX   33:53   31:47   
8
    4 Bryan Abercrombie   43 LUBBOCK         TX   37:16   34:26   
7
    5 Jacob Clark         26 LUBBOCK         TX   42:52   42:52   
6
    6 Jay Dulin           35 SHALLOWATER     TX   49:35  
   --------------------------------------------------------------
----             

        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Amanda Boston       25 LUBBOCK         TX   27:31  6:53   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 Debby Rogers          16 LUBBOCK         TX   36:25  
9:07   10 
    2    80 HANNAH LAYMAN         17 HEREFORD        TX   44:21 
11:06    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    45 Paige Anderson        22 LUBBOCK         TX   37:52  
9:28   10 
    2    61 EMILY JENKINS         22 LUBBOCK         TX   39:34  
9:54    9 
    3    91 ZANESSA DODD          21 TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   50:18 
12:35    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 CRISTINA EL CHARIF    25 LUBBOCK         TX   35:25  
8:52   10 
    2    34 AMY MCALEXANDER       29 LUBBOCK         TX   36:00  
9:00    9 
    3    54 Mikasa Sullivan       28 LUBBOCK         TX   38:54  
9:44    8 
    4    62 Valerie Boston        28 LUBBOCK         TX   39:54  
9:59    7 
    5    67 Lesley Montandon      28 LUBBOCK         TX   42:04 
10:31    6 
    6    82 Karen Husband         25 LUBBOCK         TX   45:53 
11:29    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    47 Melody Evans          30 LUBBOCK         TX   38:09  
9:33   10 
    2    52 KELLEY WEIL           33 LUBBOCK         TX   38:35  
9:39    9 
    3    85 JAIMIE HEBISON        30 LOVINGTON       NM   48:22 
12:06    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 Michaela Jansen       37 LUBBOCK         TX   32:27  
8:07   10 
    2    49 MALINDA COLWELL       36 LUBBOCK         TX   38:15  
9:34    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 Lee Handlin           40 LUBBOCK         TX   36:09  
9:03   10 
    2    84 LANETTE WINDHAM       42 LUBBOCK         TX   48:22 
12:06    9 
    3    92 TANDIE LAYMAN         41 HEREFORD        TX   50:33 
12:39    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    78 Christy Hurst         53 IDALOU          TX   43:41 
10:56   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 4       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    73 Cheryl Weber          57 GRAND JNCTN     CO   42:37 
10:40   10 
    2    98 Josie Aleman          58 LUBBOCK         TX   54:35 
13:39    9 

                         OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad  
PTS 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 Gabriela Saldana    46 LUBBOCK         TX   52:07   47:48  
10
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---
                         

                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
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                         8.4MI COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 13, 2010

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

        ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 8       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON        22 LUBBOCK         TX   48:40        11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN      18 HOUSTON         TX   50:25        
10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 John Keith            21 LUBBOCK         TX   48:51        
10 
    2     3 CHASE WADE            23 LUBBOCK         TX   50:20         
9 
    3     8 Trent Early           21 SNYDER          TX   55:13         
8 
    4    61 Tracy Brown           23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:17         
7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 Ricky Ferkel          29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:59        
10 
    2    19 STEPHEN ROMERO        28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:27         
9 
    3    24 EVAN CRUCE            28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:10         
8 
    4    32 Andrew Huff           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:16         
7 
    5    39 Gary Evans            29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:39         
6 
    6    40 ALFRED MORENO         28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:40         
5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34

7



Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 NICK REEVES           31 LUBBOCK         TX   54:14        
10 
    2    11 Michael Berry         34 LUBBOCK         TX   58:40         
9 
    3    13 Jeff Hancock          32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:53         
8 
    4    25 David Slayton         31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:23         
7 
    5    44 Fredrick Ramirez      30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:39         
6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 MATTHEW GORDILLO      36 PORTALES        NM   54:35        
10 
    2    27 Russ Horn             35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:16         
9 
    3    28 Daniel Hall           35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:19         
8 
    4    30 SEAN GRASS            39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:55         
7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 David Rogowski        42 LUBBOCK         TX   58:12        
10 
    2    12 CODY MILLER           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:03         
9 
    3    29 Scott Burris          40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:36         
8 
    4    64 GREG VANGINALT        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:54         
7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 MARTIN MONTALVO       45 PLAINVIEW       TX   51:01        
10 
    2    14 Paul Pare             47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:27         
9 
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    3    20 Rod Burgett           45 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:05:33         
8 
    4    22 Jim Higgins           49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:40         
7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Greg Hogan            50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:47        
10 
    2    18 RANDY HOLLOWAY        53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:04         
9 
    3    41 Ed Price              53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:05         
8 
    4    56 Mick Stamm            54 ABILENE         TX 1:24:05         
7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 Tom Weis              58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:44        
10 
    2    48 Ken Spain             56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:08        
9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    33 RICHARD GALE          60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:20        
10 
    2    68 James Livermore       62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:33        
9 
    3    73 Mike Kelley           61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:01        
8 

                     OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 8       Agegrad  
PTS 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 Farrell Martin      43 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:07:06 1:02:13  
10
    2 Milt Brownfield     52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:54 1:11:31   
9
    3 CRAIG PETERSON      53 HOBBS           NM 1:24:34 1:12:20   
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8
    4 Hedge Martin        34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:17 1:12:21   
7
    5 Jason Hancock       28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:50 1:24:50   
6
    6 Rene Vargas         35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:35 1:28:00   
5
    7 Jerry Adams         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:39 1:29:30   
4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-                         
                         

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

      ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 8       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 IRIS RIVERO         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:44        11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 Becky Rogers          19 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:46        
10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 Alison Blalock        23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:29        
10 
    2    54 TIFFANY KUBENA        24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:18         
9 
    3    60 Tayler Huckaby        23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:59         
8 
    4    62 LAURA DALE            22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:15         
7 
    5    67 Kali Drachenberg      23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:56         
6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 Jennifer Haddock      29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:56        
10 
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    2    46 Alison Carey          26 MIDLAND         TX 1:19:22         
9 
    3    58 Tabitha Carthel       25 FLOYDADA        TX 1:24:38         
8 
    4    72 AMY HANCOCK           27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:54         
7 
    5    74 Brooke Holland        29 MIDLAND         TX 1:37:29         
6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 AMY AYRE              33 CLOVIS          NM 1:12:28        
10 
    2    47 Amy Slayton           32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:53         
9 
    3    49 Tina Ramirez          31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:53         
8 
    4    51 Jennifer Gray         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:58         
7 
    5    55 Mandy Poklikuha       32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:55         
6 
    6    65 Kristena Goen         30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:25         
5 
    7    66 Kristen Quinn         31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:55         
4 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Renae Smith           37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:08        
10 
    2    35 TAMMY MORIEARTY       36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:45         
9 
    3    45 Wendy Anderson        39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:58         
8 
    4    50 Sherry Hobbs          38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:39         
7 
    5    52 CATHY PADEN           39 SLATON          TX 1:22:23         
6 
    6    63 Deborah Bahme         38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:23         
5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    37 Deborah Gelber        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:03        
10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 8       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Leesa Price           53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:26        
10 

        OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 8       Agegrad  
PTS
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 Erin Dulin          31 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:30:51 1:30:45  
10
    2 Ginger Hall         33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:52:44 1:52:13   
9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------
                        
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 13,2010

                 2 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 ...CHOCOLATE           LUBBOCK         TX   34:07 
    2 ROAD RIPPERS           LUBBOCK         TX   34:23 
    3 TEAM MARTIN            LUBBOCK         TX   34:43 
    4 YADDA YADDA YADDA      LUBBOCK         TX   35:52 
    5 RED RAIDERS            LUBBOCK         TX   36:13 
    6 MUTT & JEFF            LUBBOCK         TX   38:22 
    7 MONSTERS               LUBBOCK         TX   39:23 
    8 BLAZING K'S            LUBBOCK         TX   39:24 
    9 ROMAN1                 LUBBOCK         TX   40:57 
   10 JUST HAVIN FUN         LUBBOCK         TX   41:59 
   11 WE WANT S'MOR          LUBBOCK         TX   43:26 
   12 DING DONG BROS         LUBBOCK         TX   44:24 
   13 CHARGERS               LUBBOCK         TX   47:45 
   14 ROMAN2                 LUBBOCK         TX   50:04 
   15 LIGHTNG LIZARDS        LUBBOCK         TX   50:12 

                  4 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
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    1 SOLE SISTERS           LUBBOCK         TX   36:34 
    2 ANGRY SCOTS            LUBBOCK         TX   37:18 
    3 TEAM AUSTIN            LUBBOCK         TX   38:06 
    4 PINK TIGERS            LUBBOCK         TX   38:21 
    5 TEAM DEAN              LUBBOCK         TX   38:59 
    6 C PATCH SQUAD          LUBBOCK         TX   39:00 
    7 RUNNIN RAIDRS          LUBBOCK         TX   40:07 
    8 SILVR LIGHTNG          LUBBOCK         TX   42:17 
    9 GATORS                 LUBBOCK         TX   42:19 
   10 HONEY BUNS             LUBBOCK         TX   42:34 
   11 LIGHTNING              LUBBOCK         TX   42:35 
   12 MASKED RUNRS           LUBBOCK         TX   44:07 
   13 SPEED ANGELS           LUBBOCK         TX   49:43 

------------------------------------------------------
                          
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 13,2010

                      OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Div Div   Ag S C 4       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 Lucas Morris          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M1619 17 M N   
25:23  6:21 
    2 TIMOTHY PEIKERT       LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1619 16 M N   
26:32  6:38 
    3 BRETT PEIKERT         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4044 42 M N   
27:20  6:50 
    4 Epi Aguirre           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 51 M N   
27:30  6:53 
    5 Amanda Boston         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 25 F N   
27:31  6:53 
    6 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 50 M N   
27:35  6:54 
    7 Shannon Anderson      LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 38 M N   
27:42  6:56 
    8 PHILPPE DENTINO       LUBBOCK         TX   3 M1619 18 M N   
28:40  7:10 
    9 Eddy Morelock         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 38 M N   
29:15  7:19 
   10 JOSIAH SCULLY         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2024 22 M N   
29:17  7:20 
   11 David Doyle           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5054 51 M N   
31:52  7:58 
   12 Devyn Pratt           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M1619 16 M N   
31:56  7:59 
   13 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAB    LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 42 M N   
31:59  8:00 
   14 JOHN JAMESON          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 36 M N   
32:21  8:06 

13



   15 Michaela Jansen       LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3539 37 F N   
32:27  8:07 
   16 JACOB THOMAS          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M0112 12 M N   
32:30  8:08 
   17 ROBERT BALDREE        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 34 M N   
32:34  8:09 
   18 RUSSEL CARTER         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 39 M N   
32:54  8:14 
   19 DARROL SAWYER         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 25 M N   
32:59  8:15 
   20 Ben Boston            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 25 M N   
33:26  8:22 
   21 ANTHONY GONZALEZ      TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   2 M0112 11 M N   
33:37  8:25 
   22 Petar Grozdanov       LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 32 M N   
33:47  8:27 
   23 Shaun Fant            LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 41 M Y   
33:47  8:27 
   24 Gilbert Davila        FRIONA          TX     CLYDE 41 M Y   
33:53  8:29 
   25 DOTDOTCHOCOLT         LUBBOCK         TX   1 2PERS    F 2   
34:07  8:32 
   26 LUIS CARDENAS         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 58 M N   
34:12  8:33 
   27 ROAD RIPPERS          LUBBOCK         TX   2 2PERS    M 2   
34:23  8:36 
   28 TEAM MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX   3 2PERS    F 2   
34:43  8:41 
   29 David Weaver          LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 58 M N   
34:57  8:45 
   30 CRISTINA EL CHARIF    LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 25 F N   
35:25  8:52 
   31 Fred Weber            GRAND JNCTN     CO   3 M5559 58 M N   
35:27  8:52 
   32 DAMON PROVENCE        SUDAN           TX     CLYDE 59 M Y   
35:30  8:53 
   33 YADDA YADDA           LUBBOCK         TX   4 2PERS    M 2   
35:52  8:58 
   34 AMY MCALEXANDER       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2529 29 F N   
36:00  9:00 
   35 CHRIS ABERES          LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3539 35 M N   
36:02  9:01 
   36 ROBERT LAIN           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 29 M N   
36:03  9:01 
   37 Lee Handlin           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 40 F N   
36:09  9:03 
   38 RED RAIDERS           LUBBOCK         TX   5 2PERS    M 2   
36:13  9:04 
   39 Debby Rogers          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F1619 16 F N   
36:25  9:07 
   40 SOLE SISTERS          LUBBOCK         TX   1 4PERS    F 4   
36:34  9:09 
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   41 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX   1 M6569 69 M N   
36:44  9:11 
   42 Bryan Abercrombie     LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 43 M Y   
37:16  9:19 
   43 ANGRY SCOTS           LUBBOCK         TX   2 4PERS    M 4   
37:18  9:20 
   44 Dan Hilario           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5559 59 M N   
37:36  9:24 
   45 Paige Anderson        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 22 F N   
37:52  9:28 
   46 TEAM AUSTIN           LUBBOCK         TX   1 4PERS    M 4   
38:06  9:32 
   47 Melody Evans          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 30 F N   
38:09  9:33 
   48 Andrew Husband        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2024 24 M N   
38:13  9:34 
   49 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 36 F N   
38:15  9:34 
   50 PINK TIGERS           LUBBOCK         TX   3 4PERS    F 4   
38:21  9:36 
   51 MUTT & JEFF           LUBBOCK         TX   6 2PERS    F 2   
38:22  9:36 
   52 KELLEY WEIL           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3034 33 F N   
38:35  9:39 
   53 Bill Felton           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M7099 75 M N   
38:52  9:43 
   54 Mikasa Sullivan       LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2529 28 F N   
38:54  9:44 
   55 Troy Pratt            LUBBOCK         TX   6 M4044 43 M N   
38:55  9:44 
   56 TEAM DEAN             LUBBOCK         TX   2 4PERS    M 4   
38:59  9:45 
   57 CP SQUAD              LUBBOCK         TX   4 4PERS    M 4   
39:00  9:45 
   58 MONSTERS              LUBBOCK         TX   7 2PERS    F 2   
39:23  9:51 
   59 BLAZING K'S           LUBBOCK         TX   8 2PERS    M 2   
39:24  9:51 
   60 Brandon Berkshire     LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 26 M N   
39:32  9:53 
   61 EMILY JENKINS         LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 22 F N   
39:34  9:54 
   62 Valerie Boston        LUBBOCK         TX   5 F2529 28 F N   
39:54  9:59 
   63 MARK SMITH            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 45 M N   
39:58 10:00 
   64 RUNNIN RAIDRS         LUBBOCK         TX   5 4PERS    M 4   
40:07 10:02 
   65 ROMAN1 NATHAN R       LUBBOCK         TX   1 2PERS    M 2   
40:57 10:15 
   66 JUSTHAVINFUN          LUBBOCK         TX   9 2PERS    F 2   
41:59 10:30 
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   67 Lesley Montandon      LUBBOCK         TX   6 F2529 28 F N   
42:04 10:31 
   68 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS           NM   2 M6569 67 M N   
42:12 10:33 
   69 SILVR LIGHTNG         LUBBOCK         TX   6 4PERS    M 4   
42:17 10:35 
   70 GATORS GABBY M.       LUBBOCK         TX   7 4PERS    F 4   
42:19 10:35 
   71 HONEY BUNS            LUBBOCK         TX   8 4PERS    F 4   
42:34 10:39 
   72 LIGHTNING             LUBBOCK         TX   9 4PERS    M 4   
42:35 10:39 
   73 Cheryl Weber          GRAND JNCTN     CO   1 F5559 57 F N   
42:37 10:40 
   74 Jacob Clark           LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 26 M Y   
42:52 10:43 
   75 JAMES PREISS          LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4549 49 M N   
43:01 10:46 
   76 Wayne Sullivan        LUBBOCK         TX   6 M5559 59 M N   
43:20 10:50 
   77 WEWANT S'MOR          LUBBOCK         TX  10 2PERS    M 2   
43:26 10:52 
   78 Christy Hurst         IDALOU          TX   1 F5054 53 F N   
43:41 10:56 
   79 MASKED RUNRS          LUBBOCK         TX  10 4PERS    M 4   
44:07 11:02 
   80 HANNAH LAYMAN         HERFORD         TX   2 F1619 17 F N   
44:21 11:06 
   81 DING DONG BROS        LUBBOCK         TX  11 2PERS    M 2   
44:24 11:06 
   82 Karen Husband         LUBBOCK         TX   7 F2529 25 F N   
45:53 11:29 
   83 CHARGERS              LUBBOCK         TX  12 2PERS    M 2   
47:45 11:57 
   84 LANETTE WINDHAM       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 42 F N   
48:22 12:06 
   85 JAIMIE HEBISON        LOVINGTON       NM   3 F3034 30 F N   
48:22 12:06 
   86 Jay Dulin             SHALLOWATER     TX     CLYDE 35 M Y   
49:35 12:16  
   86 SPEED ANGELS          LUBBOCK         TX  11 4PERS    F 4   
49:43 12:26 
   87 ROMAN2                LUBBOCK         TX   2 2PERS    M 2   
50:04 12:31 
   88 DEVIN COBBS           TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   3 M0112 10 M N   
50:07 12:32 
   89 LITNGLIZARDS          LUBBOCK         TX  13 2PERS    M 2   
50:12 12:33 
   90 BEN MILLER            TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   4 M0112 11 M N   
50:17 12:35 
   91 ZANESSA DODD          TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   3 F2024 21 F N   
50:18 12:35 

16



   92 TANDIE LAYMAN         HEREFORD        TX   3 F4044 41 F N   
50:33 12:39 
   93 JAMES LAYMAN          HEREFORD        TX   7 M4044 43 M N   
50:34 12:39 
   94 Gabriela Saldana      LUBBOCK         TX     ATHEN 46 F Y   
52:07 13:02 
   95 ZACH GARZA            TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   5 M0112  9 M N   
52:58 13:15 
   96 MALACHI PEPPERS       TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   6 M0112  9 M N   
54:17 13:35 
   97 Rick Lampe            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M6569 65 M N   
54:20 13:35 
   98 Josie Aleman          LUBBOCK         TX   2 F5559 58 F N   
54:35 13:39 
   99 DAQUAN FRAZIER        TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   7 M0112  7 M N   
54:36 13:39 
  100 JORDON MOSS           TxBR-LUBBOCK    TX   1 M1315 13 M N   
54:45 13:42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------
                         
                           8.4MI COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 13, 2010

                    OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Div Div   Ag S C 8       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2024 22 M N   
48:40  5:48 
    2 John Keith            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2024 21 M N   
48:51  5:49 
    3 CHASE WADE            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2024 23 M N   
50:20  6:00 
    4 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN      HOUSTON         TX   1 M1619 18 M N   
50:25  6:01 
    5 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX   1 M4549 45 M N   
51:01  6:05 
    6 NICK REEVES           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 31 M N   
54:14  6:28 
    7 MATTHEW GORDILLO      PORTALES        NM   1 M3539 36 M N   
54:35  6:30 
    8 Trent Early           SNYDER          TX   4 M2024 21 M N   
55:13  6:35 
    9 David Rogowski        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4044 42 M N   
58:12  6:56 
   10 Michael Berry         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 34 M N   
58:40  7:00 
   11 CODY MILLER           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 44 M N 
1:00:03  7:09 
   12 Jeff Hancock          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3034 32 M N 
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1:03:53  7:37 
   13 Paul Pare             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4549 47 M N 
1:04:27  7:41 
   14 IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 34 F N 
1:04:44  7:43 
   15 Greg Hogan            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 50 M N 
1:04:47  7:43 
   16 Ricky Ferkel          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 29 M N 
1:04:59  7:45 
   17 RANDY HOLLOWAY        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 53 M N 
1:05:04  7:45 
   18 STEPHEN ROMERO        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 28 M N 
1:05:27  7:48 
   19 Rod Burgett           SHALLOWATER     TX   3 M4549 45 M N 
1:05:33  7:49 
   20 Becky Rogers          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F1619 19 F N 
1:05:46  7:50 
   21 Jim Higgins           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4549 49 M N 
1:06:40  7:57 
   22 Farrell Martin        SHALLOWATER     TX     CLYDE 43 M Y 
1:07:06  8:00 
   23 EVAN CRUCE            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 28 M N 
1:08:10  8:07 
   24 David Slayton         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3034 31 M N 
1:08:23  8:09 
   25 Leesa Price           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 53 F N 
1:08:26  8:09 
   26 Russ Horn             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 35 M N 
1:10:16  8:22 
   27 Daniel Hall           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 35 M N 
1:11:19  8:30 
   28 Scott Burris          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4044 40 M N 
1:11:36  8:32 
   29 SEAN GRASS            LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3539 39 M N 
1:11:55  8:34 
   30 Renae Smith           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3539 37 F N 
1:12:08  8:36 
   31 Andrew Huff           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 28 M N 
1:12:16  8:37 
   32 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 60 M N 
1:12:20  8:37 
   33 AMY AYRE              CLOVIS          NM   2 F3034 33 F N 
1:12:28  8:38 
   34 TAMMY MORIEARTY       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 36 F N 
1:12:45  8:40 
   35 Jennifer Haddock      LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 29 F N 
1:12:56  8:41 
   36 Deborah Gelber        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F N 
1:13:03  8:42 
   37 Hedge Martin          LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 34 M Y 
1:13:17  8:44 
   38 Gary Evans            LUBBOCK         TX   5 M2529 29 M N 
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1:13:39  8:47 
   39 ALFRED MORENO         LUBBOCK         TX   6 M2529 28 M N 
1:15:40  9:01 
   40 Ed Price              LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5054 53 M N 
1:16:05  9:04 
   41 Alison Blalock        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 23 F N 
1:16:29  9:07 
   42 Tom Weis              LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 58 M N 
1:16:44  9:09 
   43 Fredrick Ramirez      LUBBOCK         TX   6 M3034 30 M N 
1:17:39  9:15 
   44 Wendy Anderson        LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3539 39 F N 
1:17:58  9:17 
   45 Alison Carey          MIDLAND         TX   2 F2529 26 F N 
1:19:22  9:27 
   46 Amy Slayton           LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3034 32 F N 
1:19:53  9:31 
   47 Ken Spain             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 56 M N 
1:20:08  9:33 
   48 Tina Ramirez          LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 31 F N 
1:20:53  9:38 
   49 Sherry Hobbs          LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3539 38 F N 
1:21:39  9:44 
   50 Jennifer Gray         LUBBOCK         TX   5 F3034 34 F N 
1:21:58  9:46 
   51 CATHY PADEN           SLATON          TX   5 F3539 39 F N 
1:22:23  9:49 
   52 Milt Brownfield       LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 52 M Y 
1:22:54  9:53 
   53 TIFFANY KUBENA        LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 24 F N 
1:23:18  9:55 
   54 Mandy Poklikuha       LUBBOCK         TX   6 F3034 32 F N 
1:23:55 10:00 
   55 Mick Stamm            ABILENE         TX   5 M5054 54 M N 
1:24:05 10:01 
   56 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM     CLYDE 53 M Y 
1:24:34 10:05 
   57 Tabitha Carthel       FLOYDADA        TX   3 F2529 25 F N 
1:24:38 10:05 
   58 Jason Hancock         LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 28 M Y 
1:24:50 10:06 
   59 Tayler Huckaby        LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2024 23 F N 
1:24:59 10:08 
   60 Tracy Brown           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M2024 23 M N 
1:25:17 10:10 
   61 LAURA DALE            LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2024 22 F N 
1:26:15 10:17 
   62 Deborah Bahme         LUBBOCK         TX   6 F3539 38 F N 
1:26:23 10:18 
   63 GREG VANGINALT        LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4044 41 M N 
1:26:54 10:21 
   64 Kristena Goen         LUBBOCK         TX   7 F3034 30 F N 
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1:27:25 10:25 
   65 Kristen Quinn         LUBBOCK         TX   8 F3034 31 F N 
1:27:55 10:28 
   66 Kali Drachenberg      LUBBOCK         TX   5 F2024 23 F N 
1:27:56 10:29 
   67 James Livermore       LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6064 62 M N 
1:28:33 10:33 
   68 Rene Vargas           LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 35 M Y 
1:29:35 10:40 
   69 Jerry Adams           LUBBOCK         TX     CLYDE 34 M Y 
1:30:39 10:48 
   70 Erin Dulin            SHALLOWATER     TX     ATHEN 31 F Y 
1:30:51 10:49 
   71 AMY HANCOCK           LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2529 27 F N 
1:32:54 11:04 
   72 Mike Kelley           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M6064 61 M N 
1:33:01 11:05 
   73 Brooke Holland        MIDLAND         TX   5 F2529 29 F N 
1:37:29 11:37 
   74 Ginger Hall           LUBBOCK         TX     ATHEN 33 F Y 
1:52:44 13:26 
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